Men 4/5 Masters

Place

O~NOUThA~,WNPE

Bib
270
238
261
258
265
294
245
260
287
259
273
279
297
252
249
298
267
254
293
272
292
284
268
289
243
296
282
277
288
269
281
244
278
248
271
246
295
2901
276
290
263
280
255
283
275
299
266
264
257
241
250
274
236
237

Time

16:07.72
16:15.38
16:23.63
16:33.73
16:35.75
16:53.87
16:56.49
16:57.28
16:57.72
16:59.05
16:59.84
17:02.10
17:04.76
17:09.06
17:10.86
17:14.24
17:22.52
17:28.99
17:31.55
17:32.49
17:34.78
17:36.55
17:39.30
17:39.81
17:44.69
17:44.76
17:45.13
17:45.93
17:46.31
17:53.68
17:55.25
17:57.60
17:58.10
17:59.37
18:03.03
18:11.54
18:11.84
18:12.15
18:13.32
18:15.72
18:16.00
18:18.88
18:19.97
18:20.20
18:35.17
18:38.07
18:40.02
18:41.60
18:44.86
18:46.85
18:53.73
19:00.52
19:10.78
19:25.09

Back
00:00
00:08
00:16
00:26
00:28
00:46
00:49
00:50
00:50
00:52
00:52
00:55
00:57
01:02
01:03
01:07
01:15
01:21
01:24
01:25
01:27
01:29
01:32
01:32
01:37
01:37
01:38
01:38
01:39
01:46
01:48
01:50
01:51
01:52
01:56
02:04
02:04
02:05
02:06
02:08
02:09
02:11
02:12
02:13
02:28
02:31
02:33
02:34
02:37
02:39
02:46
02:53
03:03
03:18

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2017 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 1: Warren Store Time Trial
Warren, Vermont - September 1, 2017

5.7 miles

First Name
Charlie
Palo
Jason
Nicholas
Christopher
Andrew
Christopher
Timothy
Jason
Ryan

Josh
Richard
Sean
Jake

Sean
Lucas
Chad
Richard
Rosario
Jonathan
Christopher
Al

Patrick
Felipe

Ed

William
Christopher
Evan
Scott
Loren
Gerald
Krzysztof
Colin

Dino

Ryan

Sean

Niall
Russell
Marc
Claudio
Tim

Johan
Chad

Jean
Giacomo
Scott
Barney
Christophe
Russ
Charles
David
Brian
Wesley
Mike

21.20 mph

Last Name
Philbrook
Samko
Frank
Nardelli
Burns

Tine
Cheetham
Daley
Yannelli
Enschede
Flanagan
Westwood
Hillock
Allegrini
Hill

Beirne
Katter
Crate Jr.
Gallo
DelColle
Schwenker
Camelio
Hendrix
Freire
Hammond
Boone
Cugini
Osler
Lawrence
Voyer
Plamondon
Jedrzejewski
Moore
Piskopanis
Tomb
Mohan
Smart
Bogin
Hammond
Torres
Vandish
Abreu
Phillips
Beaudoin
Vischi
Kuhlke
Brannen
Wilkes
Killpartrick
Dow
Crelling
Conchieri
Tate
Gretkowski

-QQ"- THE
Warren Store
Vermont

The local shore and so much more.

61 starters

Team

545 Velo

ivanarokytova@yahoo.com

Unattached

545 Velo

Team Integrity Cycling p/b K&F Construct
SVC/Bikeworks

CRCA/Maglia Rosa NYC

Aetna-Expo Wheelmen

USMES

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen
Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Nantucket Velo

CRCA/Rapha Cycling Club
NCVC/UnitedHealthcare

CRCA/Team Patch NYC Velo

Upper Valley Velo/Drummond Custom Cycles
unattached

SVC/Bikeworks

CT Cycling Advancement Program

CCB Racing

unattached

CRCA/Good Guys Racing p/b HighWaterWomen
CRCA/Maglia Rosa NYC

Once Again Nut Butter

Minuteman Road Club

1K2GO Sports

Team Placid Planet

Unattached

Espoirs Laval

WWYVC Racing

Unattached

Monster Media Racing p/b Butcher Box
NEBC p/b Cycle Loft

Unattached

Kissena Cycling Club

CRCA/NY Vision Group-Fuoriclasse Racing
Fit Werx

Unattached

NCVC/UnitedHealthcare

CRCA/e2Value

1K2GO Sports

Espoirs Laval

Kissena Cycling Club

Kissena Cycling Club

Cowbell Racing p/b World Bicycle Relief
CRCA/NY Vision Group-Fuoriclasse Racing
USMES

NEBC p/b Cycle Loft

Unattached

1K2GO Sports

Unattached

GMBC/Synergy Fitness
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61

247
242
240
253
239
286
285

19:31.38
19:53.67
20:04.00
20:04.65
20:13.06
20:41.50
22:25.10

03:24
03:46
03:57
03:57
04:06
04:34
06:18

Courtesy of Velocity Results

2017 Green Mountain Stage Race
Stage 1: Warren Store Time Trial
Warren, Vermont - September 1, 2017

Kevin
Bogdan
Sebastian
Richard
Mark
Andre
Jeffrey

Perron
Paraschivu
White
Pendleton
Warfield
Sturm
White

|
amn

-- Liies

Qi\- THE
Warren Store
Vermont

The local shore and so much more.

NCC

TORONTO HUSTLE
Unattached

State 9 Racing p/b Vittoria
CRCA/Team PATCH
1K2GO Sports

Kissena Cycling Club
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